
10km

Ženy do 35 let
1. 1 Baborová Anna 49:13
2. 26 Šmídová Marcela 58:38
3. 8 Gaudynová Pavla 1:01:12
4. 17 Plavcová Maria 1:03:43
5. 23 Rešová Jana 1:04:41

Ženy nad 35 let
1. 36 Marková Zuzana 49:02
2. 25 Šatrová Barbora 52:59
3. 9 Honalová Soňa 55:48
4. 29 Velíková Vlaďka 58:57
5. 27 Täuberová Lenka 59:49
6. 21 Poupová Růžena 1:01:40
DNF 15 Liskova Andrea 48:09

Muži do 35 let
1. 30 Větrovec Jiří 41:03
2. 22 Pučelík Karel 46:59
3. 33 Vyčítal Ondřej 54:35
4. 35 Barborka Petr 1:00:06

Muži nad 35 let
1. 24 Sedláček Jan 38:54
2. 37 Štefl Miroslav 42:31
3. 34 Váňa Jaroslav 44:05
4. 12 Konečný Jiří George 48:47
5. 31 Vosmík Radek 51:35
6. 32 Příman Stanislav 54:36
7. 4 Bezděk Jan 54:57
8. 14 Krejčí Tomáš 55:48
9. 20 Poupa Martin 56:01
10. 10 Jankovec Petr 56:47
11. 11 Karásek Václav 56:51

5km

Ženy do 35 let
1. 38 Velíková Josefínka 27:40
2. 5022 Rybová Eliška 28:14
3. 5026 Ščudlová Ivana 29:33
4. 5024 Snášelová Markéta 31:19
5. 44 Bendiklová Lenka 33:54
6. 5029 Uhlík Spěváčková Petra 34:09
7. 5027 Šilhanová Karolína 37:27

Ženy nad 35 let
1. 5002 Čadová Lenka 27:46
2. 5001 Bezková Tereza 29:17
3. 40 Mertola Silvie 29:32
4. 5006 Gregorová Pavla 29:53
5. 43 Weislová Hana 30:31
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6. 5033 Žáčková Jana 31:00
7. 5005 Frencl Monika 31:45
8. 5023 Sihelská Martina 32:06
9. 5018 Lukášová Soňa 32:21
10. 5008 Kašparová Hana 35:06
11. 5014 Králová Radka 37:26
12. 5031 Vollerová Pavla 37:26
13. 5028 Šteinerová Michaela 37:27
14. 5004 Elgrová Štěpánka 37:27
15. 5020 Páníková Eva 37:27
16. 39 Puflerová Lenka 46:25

1. 41 Merta Viktor 29:32

Muži do 35 let
1. 5007 Horáček Michal 22:46
2. 5011 Kouba Alexandr 27:31
3. 5021 Puchta Slavomír 29:34
4. 5016 Křížek Radek 30:23
5. 37 Pufler Kryštof 46:25

Muži nad 35 let
1. 5030 Vlk Karel 21:47
2. 34 Jakubik Milan 26:19
3. 35 Koželuha Petr 26:21
4. 45 Čech Miloslav 28:58
5. 42 Weis Ondřej 30:31
6. 36 Mácha Jan 30:59
7. 47 Svejkovský Jaroslav 33:28
8. 46 Lekavý 38:34

Štafety

štafety
1. 1003 Starostové A Top 09 Spojenci Pro Evropu 28:29
2. 294 Koaliční Štafeta 28:36
3. 1001 Iq Tykwe 30:13
4. 1002 Archiváři 32:32

Počet závodníků: 68
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10km
1. 24 Sedláček Jan m Muži nad 35 let 38:54
2. 30 Větrovec Jiří m Muži do 35 let 41:03
3. 37 Štefl Miroslav m Muži nad 35 let 42:31
4. 34 Váňa Jaroslav m Muži nad 35 let 44:05
5. 22 Pučelík Karel m Muži do 35 let 46:59
6. 12 Konečný Jiří George m Muži nad 35 let 48:47
7. 36 Marková Zuzana ž Ženy nad 35 let 49:02
8. 1 Baborová Anna ž Ženy do 35 let 49:13
9. 31 Vosmík Radek m Muži nad 35 let 51:35
10. 25 Šatrová Barbora ž Ženy nad 35 let 52:59
11. 33 Vyčítal Ondřej m Muži do 35 let 54:35
12. 32 Příman Stanislav m Muži nad 35 let 54:36
13. 4 Bezděk Jan m Muži nad 35 let 54:57
14. 14 Krejčí Tomáš m Muži nad 35 let 55:48
15. 9 Honalová Soňa ž Ženy nad 35 let 55:48
16. 20 Poupa Martin m Muži nad 35 let 56:01
17. 10 Jankovec Petr m Muži nad 35 let 56:47
18. 11 Karásek Václav m Muži nad 35 let 56:51
19. 26 Šmídová Marcela ž Ženy do 35 let 58:38
20. 29 Velíková Vlaďka ž Ženy nad 35 let 58:57
21. 27 Täuberová Lenka ž Ženy nad 35 let 59:49
22. 35 Barborka Petr m Muži do 35 let 1:00:06
23. 8 Gaudynová Pavla ž Ženy do 35 let 1:01:12
24. 21 Poupová Růžena ž Ženy nad 35 let 1:01:40
25. 17 Plavcová Maria ž Ženy do 35 let 1:03:43
26. 23 Rešová Jana ž Ženy do 35 let 1:04:41
DSQ 15 Liskova Andrea ž Ženy nad 35 let 48:09

5km
1. 5030 Vlk Karel m Muži nad 35 let 21:47
2. 5007 Horáček Michal m Muži do 35 let 22:46
3. 34 Jakubik Milan m Muži nad 35 let 26:19
4. 35 Koželuha Petr m Muži nad 35 let 26:21
5. 5011 Kouba Alexandr m Muži do 35 let 27:31
6. 38 Velíková Josefínka ž Ženy do 35 let 27:40
7. 5002 Čadová Lenka ž Ženy nad 35 let 27:46
8. 5022 Rybová Eliška ž Ženy do 35 let 28:14
9. 45 Čech Miloslav m Muži nad 35 let 28:58
10. 5001 Bezková Tereza ž Ženy nad 35 let 29:17
11. 40 Mertola Silvie ž Ženy nad 35 let 29:32
12. 41 Merta Viktor m Muži do 35 let 29:32
13. 5026 Ščudlová Ivana ž Ženy do 35 let 29:33
14. 5021 Puchta Slavomír m Muži do 35 let 29:34
15. 5006 Gregorová Pavla ž Ženy nad 35 let 29:53
16. 5016 Křížek Radek m Muži do 35 let 30:23
17. 42 Weis Ondřej m Muži nad 35 let 30:31
18. 43 Weislová Hana ž Ženy nad 35 let 30:31
19. 36 Mácha Jan m Muži nad 35 let 30:59
20. 5033 Žáčková Jana ž Ženy nad 35 let 31:00
21. 5024 Snášelová Markéta ž Ženy do 35 let 31:19
22. 5005 Frencl Monika ž Ženy nad 35 let 31:45
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23. 5023 Sihelská Martina ž Ženy nad 35 let 32:06
24. 5018 Lukášová Soňa ž Ženy nad 35 let 32:21
25. 47 Svejkovský Jaroslav m Muži nad 35 let 33:28
26. 44 Bendiklová Lenka ž Ženy do 35 let 33:54
27. 5029 Uhlík Spěváčková Petra ž Ženy do 35 let 34:09
28. 5008 Kašparová Hana ž Ženy nad 35 let 35:06
29. 5014 Králová Radka ž Ženy nad 35 let 37:26
30. 5031 Vollerová Pavla ž Ženy nad 35 let 37:26
31. 5028 Šteinerová Michaela ž Ženy nad 35 let 37:27
32. 5004 Elgrová Štěpánka ž Ženy nad 35 let 37:27
33. 5020 Páníková Eva ž Ženy nad 35 let 37:27
34. 5027 Šilhanová Karolína ž Ženy do 35 let 37:27
35. 46 Lekavý m Muži nad 35 let 38:34
36. 39 Puflerová Lenka ž Ženy nad 35 let 46:25
37. 37 Pufler Kryštof m Muži do 35 let 46:25

Štafety
1. 1003 Starostové A Top 09 Spojenci Pro Evropu a štafety 28:29
2. 294 Koaliční Štafeta a štafety 28:36
3. 1001 Iq Tykwe a štafety 30:13
4. 1002 Archiváři a štafety 32:32

Počet závodníků: 68

Čas tisku: 20.05.2019 08:34
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